May 05 2024 (13:40) India Rail Info

Santragachi - Guwahati Special Fare Special (PT)/08047X - Exp - SER
MLDT/Malda Town to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction
3h 30m - 235 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 SRC  |Santragachi junction 18:00 0 |1 0 11 |5 |SER
2 DKAE |Dankuni Junction 19:13 19:15 2m |2 |1 14 92 (37 |ER

3 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 20:07 20:09 2m  |1,2 |1 94 66 |36 |ER
4 RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 21:51 21:53 2m |2 |1 206 |38 |143 |ER
5 |MLDT |Malda Town 01:10 01:20 10m (4 |2 (330 |75 |31 [ER
6 BOE |Barsoi junction 02:32 02:34 2m |2 |2 420 |78 |34 |NFR
7 KNE |KishanGanj 03:18 03:20 2m |1 |2 |478 |73 |53 |NFR
8 AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |03:45 03:47 2m (1 |2 508 |54 |66 |[NFR
9 |NJP |New Jalpaiguri 04:50 05:00 10m |2 |2 |565 |68 |114 |NFR

Junction

10 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 06:50 07:15 25m |5 (2 |691 |73 |49 |NFR
11 |KOJ Kokrajhar 08:35 08:37 2m (2 |2 [788 |18 (49 |NFR
12 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon junction |10:10 10:15 5m |0 |2 816 |69 [60 |NFR
13 |GLPT |Goalpara Town 11:00 11:02 2m |0 |2 |867 |36 |49 |NFR
14 |KYQ Kamakhya Junction 14:30 14:32 2m |0 |2 991 |15 |56 [NFR
15 |GHY |Guwahati 15:00 5 (2 [998 |- 59 |NFR

May 05 2024 (13:40) https://indiarailinfo.com



